plete with all accessories,
probe, leads, lid, etc.
£25. Carriage 30/ -.

MARCONI

T/44/TF956

AF Absorption
Wattmeter

1.t /watt to 6 watts.
£20. Carr. 10 / -.

SOLARTRON CD -1016
OSCILLOSCOPE

Double beam. D.C. To 5 Mc /e. Excellent
condition. £55 each. Carr. 20/ -.

GEARED MAINS MOTORS
Paralux type 9D19 220/250V.

A.C. Reversible. 30 r.p.m.
40 lb. /ins. Complete

ith capacitor. Excellent
condition. 99/6.

Carr. 101 -.

SOLARTRON CD.711S.2
OSCILLOSCOPES

Double beam. D.C. to Ole /s. Perfect order.
£65. Carr. 50/ ,

TO -3 PORTABLE OSCILLOSCOPE
3in. tube. Y amp. Sensiti-
vity 0.1v p -p /CM. Band-
width 1.5 cps -1.5 MHz.
Input imp. 2 meg 0 25pF.
X amp. sensitivity 0.9v
p -p /CM. Bandwidth 1.5 cps
-800KHz. Input imp. 2
meg 0 2011F. Time base.
5 ranges 10 cps -300 KHz.
Synchronization. Internal/

external. Illuminated scale 140 x 215 ea 330
mm. Weight 15/ lb. 220/240V. A.C. Supplied
brand new with handbook. £35.0.0. Carr. 10/ ,

TRANSISTORISED L.C.R. A.C.
MEASURING BRIDGE

A new portable
bridge offering ex-
cellent range and
accuracy at low
cost. Ranges: R.
112-11.1 meg0
6 Ranges ±1 %.
L.1 J. H - Ill
HENRYS 6 Ran-
ges -2 %. C. 10pF
±1110mFd. 6

Ranges ±2%. TURNS RATIO 1:1/1000-
1:11100. 6 Ranges +1%. Bridge voltage at
1,000 cps. Operated from 9 volts. 1001/A.
Meter indication. Attractive 2 tone metal
case. Size 7.1 x 5 x 2in. £20. P. Se P. 5/ -.

654

UNR -30 4 -BAND COMMUNICATION RECEIVER

Covering 550 Ke /s -30 Mc /s. Incorporates BFO. Built in
speaker and phone jack. Metal cabinet. Operation 220/
240V. A.C. Supplied brand new, guaranteed with
instructions. Carr. 7/6 13 gns.
TRIO JR.310 New Amateur Band 10 -80
Metre Receiver in stock. £77.10.0.

LAFAYETTE SOLID STATE HA600 RECEIVER
5 BAND AM /OW /SSH AMATEUR AND SHORT
WAVE 150 Ha /a -400 Bets and 550 Kc /s-30 Mc /s
F E T front end 2 mechanical filters . Huge
dial Product detector Variable BFO
Noise limiter S meter 24in Bandspread
230V. A.C. /12V. D.C. neg. earth operation RF
gain control. Size 15in. x Spin. x Shin. Weight 18
UIL EXCEPTIONAL VALUE. 545. Carr. 10 / -.
S.A.E. for full details.

D%/// // /// 'IIII!411iIIIIIIINIuu / / / \5. A \ \ \ \
111114111 ..... 

NEI IIIpNilllglq 1111111

I III!!PX nl
.y

IViiñllm

XXI IIi1

R1I'NII

TRIO COMMUNICATION
RECEIVER MODEL 9R -59DE
4 band receiver covering 560 Ke /s to 30 Mc /e
continuous and electrical bandapread on 10, 15, 20,